
 

 

2021 Cunningham Football Schedule 
 

 

CMS 7th White Team 

Date Time Opponent Location 

9/7/2021 5:00 PM Barbers Hill North H-CMS 

9/13/2021 5:00 PM Highlands A-Highlands Middle 

9/20/2021 5:00 PM Dayton A-Dayton Middle 

9/27/2021 5:00 PM Woodland Acres A-Woodland Acres Middle 

10/4/2021 5:00 PM Null H-CMS 

10/13/2021 5:00 PM Galena Park H-CMS 

10/18/2021 5:00 PM C.E King A-Crenshaw Stadium 

10/25/2021 5:00 PM North Shore H-GPISD STADIUM 

CMS 7th Blue Team 

Date Time Opponent Location 

9/7/2021 6:00 PM Barbers Hill North H-CMS 

9/13/2021 6:00 PM Highlands A-Highlands Middle 

9/20/2021 6:00 PM Dayton A-Dayton 

9/27/2021 6:00 PM Woodland Acres A-Woodland Acres Middle 

10/4/2021 6:00 PM Null H-CMS 

10/13/2021 6:00 PM Galena Park H-CMS 

10/18/2021 6:00 PM C.E King A-Crenshaw Stadium 

10/25/2021 6:30 PM North Shore H-GPISD STADIUM 

CMS 8th White Team 

Date Time Opponent Location 

9/8/2021 5:00 PM Barbers Hill North A-Barbers Hill North 

9/14/2021 5:00 PM Highlands H-CMS 

9/21/2021 5:00 PM Dayton H-CMS 

9/28/2021 5:00 PM Woodland Acres H-CMS 

10/5/2021 5:00 PM Null A-Null 

10/13/2021 5:00 PM Galena Park A-Dement Stadium 

10/19/2021 5:00 PM C.E King H-CMS 

10/26/2021 5:00 PM North Shore A-GPISD STADIUM 

CMS 8th Blue Team 

Date Time Opponent Location 

9/8/2021 6:00 PM Barbers Hill North A-Barbers Hill North 

9/14/2021 6:00 PM Highlands H-CMS 

9/21/2021 6:00 PM Dayton H-CMS 

9/28/2021 6:00 PM Woodland Acres H-CMS 

10/5/2021 6:00 PM Null A-Null 

10/13/2021 6:00 PM Galena Park A-Dement Stadium 

10/19/2021 6:00 PM C.E King H-CMS 

10/26/2021 6:30 PM North Shore A-GPISD STADIUM 


